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Informal Justice and Home Affairs Ministers’ Meeting

25 January 2012
19:30-23.00

26 January 2012
9:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

18:30

From 20:00

Copenhagen
26-27 January 2012

Welcome reception at Bella Sky Comwell Hotel
http://www.bellaskycomwell.dk/hotelsite2011/frontpage/

Session |I: Solidarity

Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen
Coffee Break

Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen
Session I: Solidarity

Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen
Family photo

Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen
Lunch: Family reunification
Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen
Session I1: PNR systems

Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen
Press Conference

Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen
http://www.eu2012.dk/

Transfer to Gala Dinner and exhibition

Departure from Bella Sky Comwell Hotel

Gala Dinner

(Home Affairs)

(Home Affairs)

(Home Affairs)

(Home Affairs)

Venue: National Gallery of Denmark, Copenhagen

http://www.smk.dk/en/



http://www.bellaskycomwell.dk/hotelsite2011/frontpage/
http://www.eu2012.dk/
http://www.smk.dk/en/
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EUROPEAN UNION 2012 The Danish Ministry of Justice

27 January 2012

09:00-10:45

10:45-11.00

11:00-13:00

13.00-13.30

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

Draft programme

Informal Justice and Home Affairs Ministers’ Meeting

Copenhagen
26-27 January 2012

Session I: Brussels I Regulation (Justice)
Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen

Coffee break

Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen

Session I1: Criminal sanctions and proposal for a directive on insider dealing and
market manipulation (Justice)

Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen
Family photo
Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen

Lunch: Transfer of sentenced persons and social rehabilitation (Justice)
Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen

Press Conference

Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen



