



## **Draft programme**

## Informal Justice and Home Affairs Ministers' Meeting

Copenhagen

26-27 January 2012

25 January 2012	,	
19:30-23.00	Welcome reception at Bella Sky Comwell Hotel <a href="http://www.bellaskycomwell.dk/hotelsite2011/frontpage/">http://www.bellaskycomwell.dk/hotelsite2011/frontpage/</a>	
26 January 2012		
9:30-10:45	Session I: Solidarity	(Home Affairs)
	Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen	
10:45-11:00	Coffee Break	
	Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen	
11:00-12:30	Session I: Solidarity	(Home Affairs)
	Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen	
12:30-13:00	Family photo	
	Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen	
13:00-14:30	Lunch: Family reunification	(Home Affairs)
	Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen	
14:30-17:00	Session II: PNR systems	(Home Affairs)
	Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen	
17:00-17:30	Press Conference	
	Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen <a href="http://www.eu2012.dk/">http://www.eu2012.dk/</a>	
18:30	Transfer to Gala Dinner and exhibition	
	Departure from Bella Sky Comwell Hotel	
From 20:00	Gala Dinner	
	Venue: National Gallery of Denmark, Copenhagen	

http://www.smk.dk/en/





## **Draft programme**

## Informal Justice and Home Affairs Ministers' Meeting

Copenhagen 26-27 January 2012

27 January 2012		
09:00-10:45	Session I: Brussels I Regulation	(Justice)
	Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen	
10:45-11.00	Coffee break	
	Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen	
11:00-13:00	Session II: Criminal sanctions and proposal for a directive or market manipulation	n insider dealing and (Justice)
	Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen	
13.00-13.30	Family photo	
	Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen	
13:30-15:00	Lunch: Transfer of sentenced persons and social rehabilitation. Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen	on (Justice)
15:00-15:30	Press Conference	
	Venue: Bella Center, Copenhagen	